Embedded Linux
Networking Server
Robust Processing Power & Flexible Linux Computing
The thumb-sized XPort Pro Lx6 provides everything you need in a single embedded solution
— eliminating the complexity of designing network connectivity into a product and allowing
advanced applications to be quickly and easily deployed on the edge device itself.
IPv6-Ready Solution
Organizations have historically struggled with future proofing their networking equipment,

	 •		MS	Windows-based	DeviceInstaller	software	and	MS
windows-based Com Port redirector
Ordering Information
asia/Pacific
Call:	+852	3428.2338
Email:	asiapacific_sales@lantronix.com
europe
Call:	+31	(0)	76.52.3.6.74	4
Email:	EMEA@lantronix.com
united states
Call: 800.422.7055
Email:	sales@lantronix.com
Buy Online:	http://www.lantronix.com
NASDAQ: ltrX
> Part Number > Description
   XPort XE Min. Quantity: 50 Units
		 	XP1001000-05R	 	 	XPort	RoHS	Extended	Temperature,	without
encryption
	 XP1001000M-05R	 	 	XPort	XE	RoHS	Extended	Temperature,	with
modBus, without encryption
   XPort SE Min. Quantity: 50 Units
	 XP1002000-05R	 	 	XPort	RoHS	Extended	Temperature,	with	Encryption
	 XP100200S-05R	 	 	XPort	RoHS	Extended	Temperature,	with	Encryp-
tion - sample
	 XP10010NMK-01	 	 XPort	Evaluation	Kit,	with	Encryption
XPort Evaluation Kit
the XPort evaluation kit includes everything you need to integrate the XPort into your
next	product	design,	including: